EM Aware® and
WS Aware® as a
complete Aware®
ESD/EMI/Workstation
monitor with only one
connection to FMS
EM Aware®  - Comprehensive ESD Monitors
EM Aware Starter Kits

ck
Model
Ordering Information
XXX + YYY + (F) + Z
XXX (Model Number) + YYY (Antenna Selection -- number only) +F (Feedback Option)
+Z (Interface).  Example:
CTC034-031-111-F-3
EM Aware CTEM Aware CTEM Aware CTEM Aware CTEM Aware CTC034-031 with ESD Event, static voltage, ionization balance,C034-031 with ESD Event, static voltage, ionization balance,C034-031 with ESD Event, static voltage, ionization balance,C034-031 with ESD Event, static voltage, ionization balance,C034-031 with ESD Event, static voltage, ionization balance,
ionization decayionization decayionization decayionization decayionization decay, CT, CT, CT, CT, CTC111 antenna, ionizer feedback option with 4..20mAC111 antenna, ionizer feedback option with 4..20mAC111 antenna, ionizer feedback option with 4..20mAC111 antenna, ionizer feedback option with 4..20mAC111 antenna, ionizer feedback option with 4..20mA
interface.interface.interface.interface.interface.
4..20mA interface (-3) is provided as default.  Please contact factory
for other interface options as well as power adapters and other accessories.
Don�t forget to order proper power adapter unless FMS or data acquisition
system provides power to EM Aware.
Local
CTC110 ! ! ! ! !
Remote
CTC111 ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
CTC114 ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Remote Extended Temperature Range
CTC115 ! ! ! ! !
CTC118 ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
Current/EOS
CTC117 ! ! ! !
All remote antennae come with 6� (1.8m) RF coaxial cable.
Contact factory for other antenna options.
Antenna Selection
EM Aware utilizes variety of antennae to provide the best
performance for a specific application.
CTC034-031 ! ! ! ! ! ! 1
CTC034-030 ! ! ! ! ! 1
CTC034 ! ! !
CTC033-031 ! ! ! ! ! ! 1
CTC033-030 ! ! ! ! 1
CTC033 ! !
CTC032 ! !
CTC031 ! ! ! 1
CTC030 ! ! 1